

Agency M/S Ram Nandam Singh

With Cheques / Bids TO Account Bids

Subb XV - Ram N. Bids

M.M.G.S.Y

REMARKS P. V. D.

E.E. RIND. BOOK - A.B.A.D. - 27/11/19

A.E. KUTUMBA - SIND. DIVISION

REMARKS P. V. D. No - 2943

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing of

B.M Pillars - do -

Qty vide TMB P- (17)

2 No

@ Rs 4009.03/No Rs 8018 =

(2) Reference pillars

- etc - do -

Qty vide TMB P (17)

7 No

@ Rs 1823.43/No Rs 12764 =

(3) Clearing & grubbing

Road Lane - etc - do -

Qty vide TMB (17)

1.197 m³

@ Rs 51133.76/m³ Rs 61207 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Excavation for Road way - etc. - do - Qty vide TMB P (18)					
			10.50 m ³		
	@ Rs 74.15 / m ³ - Rs				778 =
(5) const of embankment with approved - do - Qty vide TMB-P (18)					
			6.3 m ³		
	@ Rs 26.11 / m ³ Rs				164 =
(6) const of embankment with material - etc - Qty vide TMB P (18)					
			254.175 m ³		
	@ Rs 174.94 / m ³				44465 =
(7) const of embankment - do - sub grade - etc - Qty vide TMB P (18) and 1000 m ³ - do Qty vide TMB P (18)					
			101.6.70 m ³		
	@ Rs 176.58 / m ³ Rs				178529 =
(8) const of the shoulder and sub grade - do - Qty vide TMB P (18)					
			1552.67 m ³		
	@ Rs 176.58 / m ³ Rs				238854 =
(9) const of embankment - d. road pipe and 1000 m ³ Qty vide TMB - P (18)					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		2509.33 m ³			
	@ 18	141.17 m ³			354238
(10.) Providing U.S.B 20-T					
- do - etc -					
Qty vide TMB-P(13)					
@ 18		1381.35 m ³			
@ 18		2714.95 m ³			3777717
(10.) Providing & laying					
W.B.M - do -					
Qty vide TMB-P(13)					
		479.20 m ³			
@ 18		3851.98 m ³			1845869

(15) Const of un-reinforced					
placement m30 P.C.					
- do - etc -					
Qty vide TMB-P(19)					
		155.36 m ³			
@ 18		6888.21 m ³			1070152

(17) Provision & fixing of					
typical masonry in form of					
sign board - etc - do					
Qty vide TMB-P(20)					
		2 No			
@ 18		9320.34 m ³			18641

(24) Providing & laying of					
300 mm dia pipe					
- do - etc -					
Qty vide TMB-P(20)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B D	
			45m	
	@ Rs	906 / m ²	Rs	40770.20
(25) providing 600mm Hume pipe culverts				
		Qty vide TMB P-20		
		31.32 m ³		
	@ Rs	269.32 / m ³	Rs	8435.20
(26) providing miscellaneous course done etc				
		Qty vide TMB P-20		
		5.70 m ³		
	@ Rs	5083.62 / m ³	Rs	28976.20
(27) plain m20 in subs structure done etc				
		Qty vide TMB P-20		
		28.022 m ³		
	@ Rs	5880.05 / m ³	Rs	164771.20
(28) providing and laying Reccipent P-13 for culverts dia 600mm				
		Qty vide TMB P-21		
		15 m		
	@ Rs	1038.67 / m	Rs	15580
(29) E/W excavation for foundation				
		Qty vide TMB P-21		
		89.50 m ³		
	@ Rs	269.32 / m ³	Rs	24104.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(31) Providing PCC m/s under slab & ch 2+1 vide Trp P-21		130.859 m			
		@ Rs 5083.62/m ³			70454.20
(32) Providing PCC m/s in substation ch 2+1 vide Trp P-21		96.802 m			
		@ Rs 5830.05/m ³			569230.20
(28) Providing & laying of MP3 for 1000mm ch & ch 2+1 vide Trp P-21		96.80 m			
		@ Rs 5880.			
(33) Laying 2+1 vide Trp P-21		22.50 m			
		@ Rs 3807.39/m ³			85666.20
Total					Rs 1,529,500.20
Add GST 12% L.C. 14%	(+)				Rs 1498835.20
					Rs 1,30,28,335.20
Less 10% Belwa	(-)				Rs 1302833.20
					Rs 11725501.20
Less P/ment	(-)				Rs 53,83,980.20
					Rs 63,41,521.20
Less P/ment	(-)				Rs 25,34,408.20
Continuation					Rs 38,07,113.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
		13.12		38,07,113.20
Less	P/Perment	13		190080620
			13	19,06,307.20
Kent				
7/4/23				
8/8				
9/4/23				
AE				